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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGenderSeeding rankLicensePresent

GRE ALEXANDRIS Manthos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2013 R M 1.99999 15033 yes

ANGELOMENOS Aristeidis A.O.X. EGALEO 2014 R M 1.99999 15080 yes

KAOUNIS Epameinondas A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2015 R M 1.99999 15524 yes

KASPARIDIS Zisis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2014 R M 1.99999 15085 yes

KYRGIOS Athanasios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2014 R M 1.99999 15094 yes

NTOGKAS Angelos Tarasios APOLLON KASTORIAS 2014 R M 1.99999 15327 yes

PAPANTONIOU Alexandros Charalampos APOLLON KASTORIAS 2014 R M 1.99999 15547 yes

PSARRAS Orestis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2014 R M 1.99999 15089 yes

RENTIS Nikolaos M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2015 R M 1.99999 15503 yes

STREZOS Georgios G.E.FLORINAS 2016 R M 1.99999 15401 yes

TOKMAZOV Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 2014 R M 1.99999 15007 yes

ZOUNOS Dimitrios A.O.X. EGALEO 2014 R M 1.99999 14644 yes

  12 Participants (12 present)
 

1 Nations, 12 Participants (12 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

T1. 1 99999 0.0 GRE PSARRAS Orestis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI M yes

T2. 1 99999 0.0 GRE KYRGIOS Athanasios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI M yes

T3. 1 99999 0.0 GRE ALEXANDRIS Manthos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI M yes

T4. 1 99999 0.0 GRE TOKMAZOV Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

T5. 1 99999 0.0 GRE NTOGKAS Angelos Tarasios APOLLON KASTORIAS M yes

T6. 1 99999 0.0 GRE KASPARIDIS Zisis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI M yes

T7. 1 99999 0.0 GRE RENTIS Nikolaos M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU M yes

T8. 1 99999 0.0 GRE KAOUNIS Epameinondas A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI M yes

T9. 1 99999 0.0 GRE ANGELOMENOS Aristeidis A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

T10. 1 99999 0.0 GRE STREZOS Georgios G.E.FLORINAS M yes

T11. 1 99999 0.0 GRE ZOUNOS Dimitrios A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

T12. 1 99999 0.0 GRE PAPANTONIOU Alexandros Charalampos APOLLON KASTORIAS M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 12 Participants

1 First round
23.09. 13:00

12 Participants
2 Poules 6 Poule size

12 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
23.09. 13:00

Table of 16

12 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 13:00 | Piste 5

CHASIOTIS Athanasios Aianos, GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PSARRAS Orestis GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 V V V V V 5 25 3 1.000 22 1.
KASPARIDIS Zisis GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2 1 V V V V 4 21 15 0.800 6 2.
NTOGKAS Angelos Tarasios GRE APOLLON KASTORIAS 3 0 4 3 0 0 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
PAPANTONIOU Alexandros
Charalampos

GRE APOLLON KASTORIAS 4 0 2 V V 3 2 15 22 0.400 -7 4.

STREZOS Georgios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 5 0 1 V 4 0 1 10 20 0.200 -10 5.
TOKMAZOV Artemios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 6 2 3 V V V 3 20 13 0.600 7 3.

Poule 2 13:00 | Piste 6

KAMINELIS Charalampos, GRE PANELLINIOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KYRGIOS Athanasios GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 3 2 0 1 V 1 11 21 0.200 -10 5.
ALEXANDRIS Manthos GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2 V V V 4 V 4 24 13 0.800 11 2.
KAOUNIS Epameinondas GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 V 1 V 3 V 3 19 15 0.600 4 3.
ANGELOMENOS Aristeidis GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 4 V 1 1 1 V 2 13 17 0.400 -4 4.
ZOUNOS Dimitrios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 5 V V V V V 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
RENTIS Nikolaos GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 6 1 3 2 2 2 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.



1 

 (GRE)
23.09.2023 - 11:00 AM

Fencing
Foil Men's U10

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0008 23.09.2023 11:40 1 / 1
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.7.3 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE PSARRAS Orestis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 5 5 25 3 1.000 22 Q

2 GRE ZOUNOS Dimitrios A.O.X. EGALEO 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q

3 GRE ALEXANDRIS Manthos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 5 24 13 0.800 11 Q

4 GRE KASPARIDIS Zisis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 5 21 15 0.800 6 Q

5 GRE TOKMAZOV Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 20 13 0.600 7 Q

6 GRE KAOUNIS Epameinondas A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 5 19 15 0.600 4 Q

7 GRE ANGELOMENOS Aristeidis A.O.X. EGALEO 2 5 13 17 0.400 -4 Q

8 GRE PAPANTONIOU Alexandros Charalampos APOLLON KASTORIAS 2 5 15 22 0.400 -7 Q

9 GRE KYRGIOS Athanasios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 5 11 21 0.200 -10 Q

10 GRE STREZOS Georgios G.E.FLORINAS 1 5 10 20 0.200 -10 Q

11 GRE RENTIS Nikolaos M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 Q

12 GRE NTOGKAS Angelos Tarasios APOLLON KASTORIAS 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE PSARRAS Orestis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 5 5 25 3 1.000 22

2 GRE ZOUNOS Dimitrios A.O.X. EGALEO 5 5 25 11 1.000 14

3 GRE ALEXANDRIS Manthos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 5 24 13 0.800 11

4 GRE KASPARIDIS Zisis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 5 21 15 0.800 6

5 GRE TOKMAZOV Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 20 13 0.600 7

6 GRE KAOUNIS Epameinondas A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 5 19 15 0.600 4

7 GRE ANGELOMENOS Aristeidis A.O.X. EGALEO 2 5 13 17 0.400 -4

8 GRE PAPANTONIOU Alexandros
Charalampos

APOLLON KASTORIAS 2 5 15 22 0.400 -7

9 GRE KYRGIOS Athanasios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 5 11 21 0.200 -10

10 GRE STREZOS Georgios G.E.FLORINAS 1 5 10 20 0.200 -10

11 GRE RENTIS Nikolaos M.ALEXANDROS
KORDELIOU

0 5 10 25 0.000 -15

12 GRE NTOGKAS Angelos Tarasios APOLLON KASTORIAS 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
PSARRAS Orestis
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

9
KYRGIOS Athanasios
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V 10

8
PAPANTONIOU Alexandros
Charalampos
APOLLON KASTORIAS

GRE   5

 

  Piste

5
TOKMAZOV Artemios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   0

12
NTOGKAS Angelos Tarasios
APOLLON KASTORIAS

GRE   0

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4
KASPARIDIS Zisis
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE  

 

 

3
ALEXANDRIS Manthos
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

11
RENTIS Nikolaos
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

GRE   F

6
KAOUNIS Epameinondas
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   0

 

  Piste

7
ANGELOMENOS Aristeidis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

10
STREZOS Georgios
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   3

 

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2
ZOUNOS Dimitrios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

 

Piste 1 Sat 13:00

PSARRAS Orestis
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V 10

KYRGIOS Athanasios (9)
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   5

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

Piste 6 Sat 13:00

TOKMAZOV Artemios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   5

KASPARIDIS Zisis
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V 10

R: TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 13:00

ALEXANDRIS Manthos
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V 10

KAOUNIS Epameinondas
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   7

Piste 7 Sat 13:15

ANGELOMENOS Aristeidis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   5

ZOUNOS Dimitrios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

R: TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste

PSARRAS Orestis
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V 10

KASPARIDIS Zisis
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   6

R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)

Piste

ALEXANDRIS Manthos
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   9

ZOUNOS Dimitrios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

R: TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste

PSARRAS Orestis
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V 10

ZOUNOS Dimitrios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   7
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE PSARRAS Orestis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2014

2 GRE ZOUNOS Dimitrios A.O.X. EGALEO 2014

3 GRE ALEXANDRIS Manthos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2013

3 GRE KASPARIDIS Zisis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2014

Table of 8

5 GRE TOKMAZOV Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 2014

6 GRE KAOUNIS Epameinondas A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2015

7 GRE ANGELOMENOS Aristeidis A.O.X. EGALEO 2014

8 GRE KYRGIOS Athanasios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2014

Table of 16

9 GRE PAPANTONIOU Alexandros Charalampos APOLLON KASTORIAS 2014

10 GRE STREZOS Georgios G.E.FLORINAS 2016

11 DNS GRE RENTIS Nikolaos (Direct elimination) M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2015

12 DNS GRE NTOGKAS Angelos Tarasios (Direct elimination) APOLLON KASTORIAS 2014
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GRE BALLOS Georgios 0 0 0

MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni 0 0 0

APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas 0 0 0

N N N CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni 1 1 0 0

N N N PAPADATOS Charalampos 0 0 0

N N TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis 2 1 3 0 0

CHASIOTIS Athanasios Aianos 1 1 0 0

KAMINELIS Charalampos 1 1 2 0 0

8 Referees



1 

 (GRE)
23.09.2023 - 11:00 AM

Fencing
Foil Men's U10

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0013 23.09.2023 14:08 1 / 1

Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.7.3 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE PSARRAS Orestis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2014

Silver GRE ZOUNOS Dimitrios A.O.X. EGALEO 2014

Bronze GRE ALEXANDRIS Manthos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2013

Bronze GRE KASPARIDIS Zisis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2014


